

Eumundi Tennis Club Membership Application

Surname	e: First Name:
Address	·
	PostCode:
DOB:	Mobile:
Email: _	
<u>Members</u>	hip Option: Single Adult \$145 Junior \$30 Family \$200
If <i>Junior</i> ei	nter parent details:
	Parent Name:
	Parent Mobile:
	Parent Email:
	Please note that children under 18 <u>can not</u> be left unattended at the Eumundi Tennis Club. This includes when being coached by the club coach and also during club competitions.
	Tick to confirm that you understand [] (unticked forms will not be accepted)
If <i>Family</i> e	enter family details:
	Player 1: DOB:
	Player 2: DOB:
	Player 3: DOB:
	Player 4: DOB:
	Player 5: DOB:

Photo Permission:

By joining I give Eumundi Tennis Club permission to use photos of me/my family to acknowledge achievement and to promote the club. I understand that Eumundi Tennis Club will not publish children's names alongside any photos used. I understand I can revoke my permission for use of photos at any time.

Tick to confirm that you understand (unticked forms will not be accepted)

Privacy:

Eumundi Tennis Club will use member contact details to register members with Tennis Queensland and for club business and correspondence. There will be no other use of member contact details without seeking prior permission.

Tick to confirm that you understand (unticked forms will not be accepted)

Member Conduct:

Membership at Eumundi Tennis Club is subject to ongoing good behaviour, respect for other players, and responsible use of club facilities. The committee reserves the right to cancel membership for non-compliance with club rules and/or poor behaviour. By joining you are agreeing to be bound by the rules that apply to membership of the Eumundi Tennis Club.

Tick to confirm that you understand (unticked forms will not be accepted)

Submitting your application:

- 1. Photograph this form and email it to <u>eumunditennisclub@gmail.com</u>
- 2. Drop it off at the Club House
- 3. Post it to: PO BOX 54 Eumundi QLD 4562

Payment:

Payment is made by credit card by signing up via the website at: <u>https://play.tennis.com.au/eumunditennisclub/Membership/Join</u>

Member Declaration:

As a member of Eumundi Tennis Club I agree to be bound by and to adhere to all club rules and consent to information about me / my family as described above.

Signed (Parent or Guardian if member under 18):

Date:	